169
34
335

135

139

Aff

170

SVS Horner --
Charles E Graham

Neamo Phillips
Neamo Phillips

Taubman Supply Co.
Chas,Cook
G W Kellams
W C Crawley

W C Crawley

Taubman Sup.Corp.
W'J McClure
Arthur Gossen
B F Gray B

- Claude Johmson

John H Wode
John H Wode
J H Smith
T C Jones

© J H Smith

M P Cook
Monroe Neal
Monroe Neal
M P Cook
M P Cook
Monroe Neal

K Monroe Neal

M P Cook

W P Just

J M West

S N Cooper
Otis Johnston
Otis Johnson

Joe Duncan
H E Goodman
F K Robison
Joe Duncan
T K Patison

It was ordered by the Board of Count

Ida Blanton
M C Clinton.
Chauncy Jones
H M Moser
Phillip Reis
W E Shockey
F A Reter
E E Crume
C W Benson
A B &mith
R C Mott
J H Milburn
Oscar Irizarty
Edwin J Freeman
J Dodson

Blythe
Ka herine Crist
P W Campbell
'Harper
H W Hathcock
Presson Dpug Store
W S Sndder
P E Thompson
R C .Thompson

H 0 Cluck
A XK' Dawson

M Symonds ’ T )
Alexander Hunt Cole

rokerage Co. -

JENKS

LYNN LANE

OWASSO

11

REDFORK

SKIATOOK

WEKIWA

And the following were ordered "Disallowed":

GLENN POOL - Cont'd.

y Commissioners that the

Dreg;

-Drag.

Paroll
Payroll

Pip

- Drag

Drag
Drag
Drag

Pipe’
Drag.
Drag,
Drag.
Drag.

.Drag

Drag
Payroll. '
Drag
Payroll .

Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll.
Payroll
Salary
Payroll
Payropll

Drag . 4
Drag
Drag
Drag’
Payroll

Payr011‘
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll

idavits of Erroneous Assessment be stricken,frommthevtax:roiie:

J L Burke.

F S Dunnan _
J H Jordan

L w McCorkle
A Schmidt -
L J Miller.
Lillian Myers
Jos Buckley
F J Bradford
C H Nash

J W Morris

- L'P King

Henry Glvens
Jack Flym

cC Bernard

C HB

Mprs, Jane Chilton
John Fernow
Wu,F . Hendricks.
0 H Miller.

25,00
12,50

“1.50
348,00

27,50
"8.75
50,00
12,50
11.25

28,75
22,50
11,25
11,25
46.25
3.7

8,75
36,00

7.50

v 80. 50

184,13
72,00
156,00
72,00
179,00
16,00
© 64,00
112,50

. 21,25

6.87
34,37
8,75
108.00

81,00
84,00 -

120,00
51,00
9.50

Pierson Drug Store.

J B Stuckmen
F J Wpight :
T J Weight

Fred Colbert
G W Rubottom
B B Blair

Reporefof;yal_Turner,,QOurt Clerk, received anl ordered filed.

Surety Bond of. Guaranty Abstract Company received amd ordered filed.

Surety Bond of Felix Webb, Constable, received and ordered filed.

following listed

Motion was made’ by Mr.North, seconded by Mr.Hedgecock, that the fbllowlng Claims beand they
are each ellowed_io the amoupt_of:$10.00._No S. 154512-154472-154598-134399 md 134400,

. Continuation Certificate on Bond of Everett O Crabaugh, received and ordered

filed.
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