		GLENN POOL - Cor	+14	
	The second secon	GLEWN POOL - VOI	itia.	•
169	S S Horner		Drag.	25.00
170	Charles E G _r aham	•	Drag.	12.50
	and the second s	TINTE		· • .
34	Neamo Phillips	J ENKS	Paroll	1.50
35	Neamo Phillips		Payroll	348.00
	•			0.20,00
		LYNN LANE		
135	Taubman Supply Co.	• .	Pip	27.50 8.75
.36 .37	Chas.Cook G W Kellams	•	Drag Drag	30.00
138	W C Crawley		Drag	12.50
.39	W C Crawley		Drag	11.25
			. T	
	— • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	OZZAWO	Dama"	28.75
86	Taubman Sup.Corp. W J McClure		Pipe Drag.	28.75 22.50
7 8	Arthur Gossen		Drag.	11.25
9	B F Gray	11	Drag.	11.25
0	Claude Johnson		Drag.	46.25
)1	John H Wode		Drag	3.74
2	John H Wode		Drag Payroll	8.75 36.00
3	J H Smith		Drag	7.50
4 5	T C Jones J H Smith		Payrol1	80.50
5	o ii omion		en e	<u>.</u> •
-	•	REDFORK	Payroll	184.13
35	M P Cook		Payroll	72.00
36	Monroe Neal Monroe Neal	•	Payroll	156.00
3 7 38	M P Cook		Payroll	72:00
39	M P Cook		Payroll	179.00
90	Monroe Neal		Salary	16.00 64.00
91	Monroe Neal	-	Payroll Payroll	112.50
92	M P Cook		rayrott	
**		SKIATOOK		21.25
38	W F Just		Drag.	6.87
39	· J M West		Drag Drag	34.37
70	S N Cooper	÷÷	Drag	8.75
71	Otis Johnston		Payroll	108.00
72	Otis Johnson	•		•
•.		WEKIWA	Payroll	81.00
88	Joe Duncan		Payroll	84.00
89	HE Goodman		Payroll	120.00
90	F K Robison		Payrol1	51:00
91	Joe Duncan	i	Payroll	9.50
92	. F K Patison		<u> </u>	-
	It was ordered by the	mana sa Manahar Ma	mmissioners that th	e following list
-	It was ordered by the	Board of County of)mm	
Affide	avits of Erroneous Assessme	ent be stricken from	m the tax rolls.	•
MAL TIME			J L Burke.	
	Ida Blanton		F S Dunnan	
	M C Clinton		J H Jordan	
	Chauncy Jones H M Moser		L W McCorkle	•
	Phillip Reis		A Schmidt L J Miller.	
	. W T Shocker		TI O MTTTCTO	

```
W E Shockey
                                                        Lillian Myers
                                                        Jos Buckley
  F A Reter
                                                        F J Bradford
  E E Crume
  C W Benson
                                                        C H Nash
  A B Smith
                                                         J W Morris
  R C Mott
                                                        L P King
                                                        Henry Givens
Jack Flynn
   J H Milburn
   Oscar Irizarry
  Edwin J Freeman
                                                         C C Bernard
   J Dodson
                                                         C H Brown
Mrs.Jane Chilton
  May Blythe
Katherine Crist
                                                        John Fernow
Wm.F.Hendricks.
T W Campbell
Harper Brokerage Co.
H W Hathcock
                                                         O H Miller
                                                      Pierson Drug Store.
                                                         J B Stuckman
F J Wright
   Presson Drug Store
   W S Snader
P E Thompson
                                                         T J Weight
   R C Thompson
```

And the following were ordered "Disallowed":

H O Cluck
A K Dawson
M Symonds

Alexander Hunt Cole

Fred Colbert
G W Rubottom
B B Blair

Motion was made by Mr.North, seconded by Mr.Hedgecock, that the following Claims beand they are each allowed in the amount of \$10.00: No's. 134312-134472-134398-134399 and 134400.

Report of Hal Turner, Court Clerk, received and ordered filed.

Surety Bond of Guaranty Abstract Company received and ordered filed.

Surety Bond of Felix Webb, Constable, received and ordered filed.

Continuation Certificate on Bond of Everett O Crabaugh, received and ordered

filed.